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Export Controls Delegates (Colleges) 
College Name Contact 
College of Agriculture & Natural Resources: Citrus Center Eric Gonzalez Eric.Gonzalez2@tamuk.edu;  
College of Agriculture & Natural Resources: Citrus Center Teresa Gonzales Teresa.Gonzales@tamuk.edu;  
College of Agriculture & Natural Resources: Primary  Sandra Fischer Sandra.Fischer@tamuk.edu;  
College of Agriculture & Natural Resources: Secondary  Susan Dietz Susan.Dietz@tamuk.edu;  
College of Arts & Sciences Rosie Lozano Rosa.Lozano@tamuk.edu;  
College of Arts & Sciences Elisa Guerra  Elisa.Guerra@tamuk.edu;  
College of Business Administration Selina Kieschnick Selina.Kieschnick@tamuk.edu;  
College of Business Administration Natalya Delcoure Natalya.Delcoure@tamuk.edu;  
College of Education & Human Performance Linda Ortega LindaG.Garza@tamuk.edu;  
College of Education & Human Performance Kim London Kim.London@tamuk.edu;  
College of Engineering Mahesh Hosur Mahesh.Hosur@tamuk.edu;  
College of Engineering Laura Salinas Laura.Salinas@tamuk.edu;  

 
Export Controls Delegates (Non-Academic Departments) 

Department Name Contact 
Accounts Payable Sylvia Garza Sylvia.Garza@tamuk.edu;  
Admissions Emily Morin Emily.Morin@tamuk.edu;  
Admissions Edwina Elizondo Edwina.Elizondo@tamuk.edu;  
Admissions Jaci Nava Jaci.Nava@tamuk.edu;  
Compliance  Carla Crocker Carla.Crocker@tamuk.edu;  
Compliance  Sarah Guzman Sarah.Guzman@tamuk.edu;  
Employee Services Derek Gonzales Derek.Gonzales@tamuk.edu;  
Employee Services Sarai Guillen Sarai.Guillen@tamuk.edu;  
Employee Services Stephanie Whittington Stephanie.Whittington@tamuk.edu;  
Financial Reporting Vilma Castillo Vilma.Castillo@tamuk.edu;  
Global Engagement Nicolette Dacke Nicolette.Dacke@tamuk.edu;  
Intercollegiate Athletics Stephen Roach Stephen.Roach@tamuk.edu; 
International Student & Scholar Services Shama Ali Shama.Ali@tamuk.edu;  
International Student & Scholar Services Veronica De Leon Veronica.DeLeon@tamuk.edu;  
Procurement  Justin Woodall  Justin.Woodall@tamuk.edu; 
Procurement  Rachel Erben Rachel.Erben@tamuk.edu;  
Property Management & Auxiliary Services Elizabeth Walker Elizabeth.Walker@tamuk.edu;  
Travel Services Yvonne Vela Yvonne.Vela@tamuk.edu;  
Research & Graduate Studies Jessica Chavez Jessica.Chavez@tamuk.edu;  
Research Compliance Angela Bingham  Angela.Bingham@tamuk.edu;  
Research Compliance Eutimio Alaniz Eutimio.Alaniz@tamuk.edu;  

 
Export Controls Delegates (Divisions) 

Division Name Contact 
President  Carla Crocker Carla.Crocker@tamuk.edu;  
Provost & Academic Affairs Norma Flores  Norma.Flores@tamuk.edu;  
Finance Priscilla Binarao Priscilla.Binarao@tamuk.edu;  
Enrollment Management & Student Affairs Kelly Rodriguez Kelly.Rodriguez@tamuk.edu;  
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